Ministry
of Justice

FAMILY PROCEDURE RULE COMMITTEE

Via Microsoft Teams

At 10.00 a.m. on Monday 1 November 2021

NOVEMBER 2021 AGENDA
1. Announcements and Apologies
2. Minutes of the previous meeting - 4 October 2021
3. Actions Log
4, Matters arising
a) Migration of FPR 2010 to Gov.uk and bringing the current content up to date
b) Opposite Sex Civil Partnerships Implementation
c) Guidance for Drafting Orders
d) Upcoming FPRCSI
e) Enforcement of Financial Remedy Awards
f)  Guidance for Trial Witness Statements in the Business and Property Courts
(Changes in the Civil Procedure Rules (CPR) PD 57AC)
g) Hv An Adoption Agency Judgment
h) Special Measures Update
i) Public Law online system
j) Deed Poll Name Changes
5. Priorities Table and PD Updates
Standing Items
6. Private Law Reform
7. Domestic Abuse Act Implementation
8. Divorce, Dissolution and Separation Act 2020 Implementation Update
Substantive Items
9. Mirroring recent CPR amendments in the FPR: Appeals
10. Information Sharing — Immigration Proceedings
11. Summaries of the FPR for Unrepresented Parties
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12.

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.

Open Session

Invited Questions

Forward Planning and Upcoming Meetings

Other Procedure Rule Committee Link

a) Civil Procedure Rule Committee.

b) Court of Protection Procedure Rule Committee.
Forms Update

Remaining Items

December 2021 Agenda

Any Other Business

Date of Next Meeting

Monday 6 December at 10:30am
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